

23-04-2024	IMPS/AJITH/HDFC BANK/HDFC0003654/54657596357696	158.00		
24-04-2024	UPI/CHANDRAKAI A/SBI BANK/SBIN0003654/546575963855241	237.00		826650.00 869
25-04-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN0002458/24580001245		42000.00	868650.00 869
26-04-2024	IMPS/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564	9800.00		878450.00 869
27-04-2024	IMPS/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN0002458/24580001245	5000.00		883450.00 869
28-04-2024	UPI/P2A/NIKHIL GC/1346351655354645/SBIN BANK/26565675	2000.00		881450.00 869
28-04-2024	UPI/P2M/235164492937/MANILAL/DHANALA KSHMI BANK/UPI	419.00		881869.00 869
29-04-2024	IMPS/ BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564	9824.00		891693.00 444
30-04-2024	UPI/P2A/210150750037/SURESH BA/AXIS BANK/UPI	400.00		892093.00 444
30-04-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN0002458/24580001245	10000.00		902093.00 444
30-04-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/Canara Bank/UPI	283.00		902376.00 869
01-05-2024	UPI/P2A/209871397185/AJITH/HDFC/BANK/UPI 6543316587645132	317.00		902059.00 869
02-05-2024	IMPS/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN0002458/24580001245	5000.00		907059.00 869
04-05-2024	IMPS/ BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564	4500.00		911559.00 869
05-05-2024	IMPS/ BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564	1982.00		913541.00 869
05-05-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/Canara Bank/UPI	252.00		913289.00 869
06-05-2024	IMPS/ BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564	217.00		913072.00 869
08-05-2024	IMPS/ SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN0002458/24580001245	250.00		912822.00 869
	TRANSACTION TOTAL	89617.00	875099.00	
	CLOSING BALANCE			912822.00

- The 'charges' in the above statement indicate the net chargeable amount for the month. However, the amount debited to the account might have elements of past unrecovered charge also.
- The chargeable amount is exclusive of Goods and Service Tax.



Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your In Connect password, login id and debit card number through emails OR phone call. Further, we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges, please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc. * up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* for exceptions and details please refer www.dicgc.org.in)

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non-CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions.

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD, TRISHUL, Opp. Sumantheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad 380006. This is a system generated output and requires no signature.